CA18-3X2
Product Code: KWXP-1818xxG
TP-3535C7H3001-000
Table of Contents
REVISION HISTORY ………………………….………………1
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING…….…….….…….….…..2
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS ………………….….……..2
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS …………………………….........3

Color
CCT
Base Order codes
Minimum
Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 700mA
Calculated
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)* Order Code
Min Max Group @85⁰C 1000mA
Ra70,
Cool White
6300K 8000K
E14 270 362
KWXP-1818C7G E15 290 389
E16 310 416
Ra70,
Cool White
4500K 7000K
E14 270 362
KWXP-1818C7G E15 290 389
E16 310 416
Ra80,
    White
4500K 6000K
E12 230 308
KWXP-1818C8G E13 250 335
E14 270 362
Ra80,
Natural White
3700K 4500K
E12 230 308
KWXP-1818N8G E13 250 335
E14 270 362
Ra80,
Warm White
2600K 3700K
E11 210 282
KWXP-1818W8G E12 230 308
E13 250 335
Notes:
• GPI maintains a tolerance of ±5% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2
on Ra measurements.